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With 12 or 24 fiber optics, completely dielectric, this cable is 
terminated with an MPO connector on one side and, on the other, 
thanks to a compact fan out, with LC or SC connectors.

TYPE FIBER OS2 - OM3 - OM4

CABLE OUTER DIAMETER 3 mm

FAN OUT EXTERNAL DIAMETER 2 mm

OUTER SHEATH LSZH

NUMBER OF FIBERS 12 24

DYNAMIC BENDING RAIDUS 20 x Ø cable

OPERATIVE TEMPERATURE -10 ÷ +60 °C

REINFORCEMENT ELEMENT Aramid yarns
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